DIRECTORATE of ADMISSIONS and
COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS

Anivergity of Raghmir

Centre Notice for SKUAST-K Admission Test of (PCMB stream)
(10-06-2018)

Date of Examination:- 10-06-2018 Timing:- 10:00 AM to 1:05PM
Roll No’s
Sr. | Department/Exam. Hall Room/ Hall No. Capacity From To

1 | Department of Zoology Hall-1 32 1820001 1820032
Hall-2 32 1820033 1820064
2 | Department of Botany Hall-1 32 1820065 1820096
Hall -2 32 1820097 1820128
DEN-1 48 1820129 1820176
. . . DEN -2 48 1820177 1820224
3 | Distance Education (Education Block) DEN -3 48 1820225 1820272
DEN-4 48 1820273 1820320
Edu-1 40 1820321 1820360
Edu-2 40 1820361 1820400
Edu-3 40 1820401 1820440
4 | Department of Education Edu-4 40 1820441 1820480
Edu-5 40 1820481 1820520
Edu-6 40 1820521 1820560
Edu-7 40 1820561 1820600
f ] Per-1 32 1820601 1820632
> | Department of Persian Per -2 32 1820633 1820664
6 | Department of Mathematics Math-1 32 1820665 1820696
Math -2 32 1820697 1820728
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7 | Department of Linguistics L!n-l 32 1820729 1820760
Lin-2 32 1820761 1820792

Stat-1 24 1820793 1820816

8 | Department of Statistics Stat -2 24 1820817 1820840
Stat -3 24 1820841 1820864

ITSS-1 24 1820865 1820888

9 | Directorate of ITSS ITSS -2 24 1820889 1820912
ITSS -3 24 1820913 1820936

10 | Department of Kashmiri Kmr-1 24 1820937 1820960
11 | Department of Electronics Ehc-1 24 1820961 1820984
Elx-2 24 1820985 1821008

12 | Humanities Block Hall-A 168 1821009 1821176
13 | Humanities Block Hall-B 163 1821177 1821339

Sd/-
Director (DACE)/

Centre Superintendent



